Timetable

The buses run every 20-min every day.

stop Bus Stopiiame ot s [
(@) Sendai Station 9:00 | 16:00
[©®] Aoba-dori Ichibancho Subway Station | 9:04 | 16:04
[©®) Bansuisodo 9:06 | 16:06
(@) Zuihoden Mausoleum 9:13  16:13
® Sendai City Museum / Sendai International Center 9:18 | 16:18
Sendai Ryokusaikan Visitor Center
(@] Site of Sendai Castle 9:26 | 16:26
(@] Aobayama Subway Station 9:30 | 16:30
Tohoku University Museum of Natural History | 9:31 | 16:31
(©) International Center Subway Station / MiyagiMuseumof Art | 9:38 | 16:38
Traffic Park / Sankyozawa Water Power Plant | 9:42 | 16:42
(@) Osaki Hachimangu Shrine 9:46 | 16:46
(@) Sendai Mediatheque 9:55 | 16:55
[®) Jozenji-dori Ave. / Sendai City Hall | 9:58 | 16:58
Hirose-dori Subway Station 10:02 | 17:02
(@] Sendai Station [T 10:10 | 17:10

@ About 70 minutes per loop

The buses which depart from Sendai Station after 3:00 p.m. will be

out-of-service after returning to the station as their final stop.

During busy hours, we may ask the passengers to wait for the next

bus or change to another bus.

@ iE{T—RALH705

- 15:00 KUs L& s H AR IER D2l &4 8T FREE .

- ERILRE, TRFESS T HFESRES—IEE.

@ E{T—A7053 8

- 15:00 LA #¢ L B AT i B RYAR A R BN E] L& B 3T 3B K,

CFERACEE RERRFF T IE, SEREREMITE,

@ U 2% 702
15:00 0| 0f|MICto[ A Ol Al 2 & oH=t A= F2HY
BrSELIC

Cow

ol Hictojolo S2t3t Zo

EYMZTHoE SHAA O HAE T|TH2 7L T2 HAR Zojetz R YEs

@ T nadszaa 70 uniisanilesay

o o - - oA - - &
satigfisanansanfitrulanasiaa 15.00 w. amqm’lwmn'\mmmnnauu‘m

ad o o
amumtﬂuqmamqamu

Tugrinluassein imensvaliglasarssasatiadudalinsawdsullausaia

o
auau

at bus stops, and in tourist information centers!

Wi-Fi is available with Loople Sendai!

SENDAI Free Wi-Fi is available at locations displaying
the sticker on the left, such as on Loople Sendai buses,

X

Bus Fares

Up to 2 preschool children are free of charge.

Adults (under 12 years old)

¥260 ¥130

¥ Payment by IC pass(Suica, PASMO, Icsca, etc) is also accepted.

Children

Single-ride

For

Loople Sendai
only
Children

(under 12 years old)

One-day Pass for
Loople Sendai

For
Subway and

Loople Sendai

One-day Pass for
Loople Sendai and Subway

¥920 ¥460

Ticket Window

% Purchase One-day Passes at the ticket window located
at the Sendai West Exit Bus terminal.

X1 ERESHH S SIS IEFEOER T4 RuhE iR

X1 BRELHAYSH EHEL L A b O B TS RhAREE

¥ 1Y SAFH T EA: MIC0| H MZE EF HAE oHlA

¢ dmileTuiismieiigadesalui
ysdayasnriisataneanasuanvassnildula

No change given for notes larger than 1,000 yen on the bus.

KT, AFE—FTHTHAD

IS ER - ARE—THTRE \r
X|Hl= 1,000 2|2t EHESL|CE

lisidunoulinsdisudusuiasyarannnh 1,000 wu *
3% You can also use THE SENDAI MARUGOTO PASS and SENDAI AREA PASS.

AT A48 A THE SENDAI MARUGOTO PASS F SENDAI AREA PASS o
3 SRR AT LA F THE SENDAI MARUGOTO PASS B SENDAI AREA PASS

3 THE SENDAI MARUGOTO PASS % SENDAI AREA PASSE 0|83t &= UELICE

o va

B qmﬂ'm’rm’[‘uum THE SENDAI MARUGOTO PASS uaziis SENDAI AREA PASS l#inéian

Loople Sendai and Subway Route Map

LOOPLE SENDAI
@,

Osaki
Hachimangu Shrine

Kita-Sendai

International
Center SubwayStation /
Miyagi Museum of Art

International
Center

Site of
Sendai Castle

Yagiyama
Zoological Park

Namboku Line

§$§?§,‘, Tozai Line

JCLEVETLE]
Subway Station

Mausoleum

Sendai Sightseeing City Loop Bus

LOOPLE SENDAI

e EEILILE
“h BB

Welcome to

" Sendai! ¢

k Loople Sendai is a “city loop” bus service that
loops around major tourist spots in Sendai, the City of Trees.

Rl E RIS HRAZ AL G H)
l FEWS M ERITHRE “WHER" Bt

EFERLEZREFHZEBULUEH
FEBMBBIRTRA "HHEE, B -

Q| T A| - MiCtol2]

TR XIS =Eehs “AlE| 22 HAYL|CE

lWun1esavrunie ludiassula

" [ BUS GUIDE ) 7

4
M
x
[m)
>
rir
by

wWunesadumsludiaasula fu satia L’iﬂu'[uu‘im"l
JusauuvaNIasfiEIE A Tasdiasuvisuanlsl ula

@ With a One-day Pass you can enjoy unlimited rides and are entitled
to discount privileges at some tourist facilities along the bus routes.

@ High-speed wireless LAN (Wi-Fi) service is available on Loople
Sendai bus and at the bus stops.

@ On board announcements are in Japanese and English.

O MREF HRES, SHTEHLTE, EHEEHREART S
HERZRELFITINRE.

[ ﬁﬁ;ﬁﬁ%ﬂé‘EW&’A%Eiiﬁﬁ, BEETLLLAN (Wi-Fi)

® ERER -

O MRFIBHFES - ERATTHALTE - HHEEHMRERLENS-
LR BB G ITIER

O ERARMEEARAHELEL  HEERERLAN (WiFi)
HISER -

@ ENHEXEE -

@35I25YU XRE Etn W £ AoH AM AlMol|M
S 4 QU 12 SRS TOHsiD ASLICH

@ 2E drtolof HA otnt HREME= Wi-Fi MHIAS 0|83 4
AFLICE

@ HA M| MG0] OfLt2AME JHQl& LT

rr

1ok
]
am
g
o
o

@ F9ming Faniteu Aswsalituassaaldnmazann
uagldifwinsandnauanuising q savssinu Wisstunsvisaiien

@ Tusoili Loople Sendai uazilhwsaaliuinms Wi-Fi anunage

@ Tusatimsimsudsihesanifiunndengy

Bus Stop
No.16

e o @ West Exit

L4
L
ecl
Wes? Exit,Bus Tzn-ninal 2 SENDAI

o o o [] Station
o o o9

| 2F: Tourist Information Center |

' I
Hotel Metropolitan S-PAL *

Loople Sendai Website

SENDAI CITY

Sendai



VENZ: -

4
A Convenient Way to Tour Sendai! S|ghtsee|ng Information e &

How to Ride Loople Sendai Bus

Sendai Station {Res=s L E—— Bu.sStlop

Bus Stop e

The Loople Sendai bus departs from bus stop
No.16 in front of Sendai Station West Exit.

Take the West Exit on the 2nd floor of Sendai
Station, continue on the Pedestrian deck and go
down the stairs marked “Loople Sendai” to the
bus stop No.16.

2F: Tourist Information Center

' Hotel Metropolitan Sendai S-PAL

Let’s go to
the bus stop!

This is the West Exit Pedestrian Deck. Go straight and turn right at the first

crossroads. stop No.16.

One-day Pass is
available here.

The ticket Window is next to bus
stop No.16.

Valid only for the date stamp of

This is bus stop No.16, the Loople your boarding.

Sendai bus stop.

_i I No change will be given.
j ﬁ Please have some
change ready.

Press this button when you want to get
off at the next stop.

Make sure to show the back side of your One-day
Pass with the date to the driver. Single-ride
passengers must pay the fare in cash or with an IC
pass.

Go down the stairs on the left to bus

) The 3rd Sunday and the previous Saturday of May Early -to late December

“=1 The 2nd Saturday and Sunday in September

Sendai Aoba Festival / Sendai Tanabata Festival / Sendai Jozeniji Street Jazz Festival / Sendai Pageant of Starlight /
& - EHE / Wk - BESE/ MEE5E / MeEFTHE/ W& - ERFELBLT/ latzER/
Mictol - otH} Ex| / Hicto] M =x|/ if - EEFHESLTEH / I a2

wanaaleuziiasifula wananmuuazidisadula ZMX| AEZ|E f= HAE[YH in MClo|/  SENDAI o IHNE /

suuFamadiaouulamidludisadula suuaaussdiiiadula

DiSCOU“tS ¥as of Apr.2024 2N %

Pass benefits “One-day Pass for Loople Sendai”, “One-day Pass for Loople Sendai and Subway”

Show your One-day Pass and get discounts at the following places: / 1HRE 455K BES / BRI AREHNEE /
12 SXHE ®A| EX / Tusausasimiieiuiofusuaaddléi

o Hotel Metropolitan Sendai / s, DATEBIKE / e The Westin Sendai /
Vo A KHLKIENE / B KEE KRR / Ve g . Ve ARHTIERE / UBRETERS /
=% HlEz=alet Mcjo] / (1) ﬁ;‘lagi//{;’ff{f/ © icisu o
Tsousauinsluauaudula = o

Tsousunaauwdula

5% discount

at Lobby Lounge Chaleur, Bar Knight,
Restaurant & Café Serenity, Japanese Restaurant
Hayase, and Chinese Restaurant Touri

5% discount

at Restaurant Symphony, Japanese
Restaurant Ichimuan

One-day rental bicycle
at student rate

Sendai City War Reconstruction Memorial Hall / Zuihoden Mausoleum / Sendai City Museum /

o5 (IATHREXESE IATENERESE /) | O . ) =o|= o530 (AT / ATENE /
© ucjoln zixi =2 sjuz g) FHm/ MRR/=olza/ O uco uzz,
vaitszanil Weonsmdinaiul gueilaiio AnsAuniaadula

Entry to the Exhibition Room
at the group rate

Entry to the Exhibition Room
at the group rate

Admission discount
available

Aoba Castle Museum / Osaki Hachimangu Shrine /

o EIHANRRE/ EEHENRRE/ S KIE)\IEE / AMS/\EE /
6 Ottt o XpEFAl2H/ J 2A7| SERI2ETE MAL/
wwmmﬂﬂﬂmwaﬂam AadlamAsdiiug

Admission discount

available Free postcard gift

The details of this service campaign are subject to change without prior notice. /ﬁEmETE‘E%éﬁ*BﬂE&TEE& /
BERETHERCRSOER TES - / SHHEL oz glo] HAE & UBLICL /5 5 Sustloaisineqensiing

“One-day Pass for Loople Sendai and Subway”

Those who have purchased “One-day Pass for Loople Sendai and Subway” are eligible for discounts at the facilities along the subway routes listed below.
Show your “One-day Pass for Loople Sendai and Subway” before entering the facilities to use the discount.
*Note that “One-day Pass for Loople Sendai” can not be used for discounts.
W3 “ERILLE - B 1 BRES”, AIETIMBRKIRERERMIN. NER, R FRILLE - 8B A 1 BRES” #HITER.
HUFEILILE 1 ARES" TEZHM.
BB "EWRE - @A 1 AREH - UE TSR ERZIM - AR BT TEWRLE - @A 1 BRES, ETER -
~>:<Wiﬁ§i4lhf:?1 BFEH , FEZHM -

*“EHJI Xlotd 38 19 St -'r‘lJHoF" Ch3ol Xlota oM AIME ERIELict 0|88 m= YF Tofl “RE MCto| - X|5H 8 1Y SRS HAISH FHAIL.
~>.< 2E Micto] 14 "XHH 2 gelo] XE|x| p4&LIch
winde "danileTudmisads lﬂuw‘mn'n'mmu'(ummmu‘ln unzsolwldnu donhiluliduiusadmaumsoissiulnimesniliaureluils uane "dvileiudmivsads dumesndouneud
3 himwnsald "davileTudmiusats unssodnunetudisazular 1

lagbisasudebinarwaaomiia

wa TS ) >
o uazsalwliau" deutiovasdham

Tozai Line

Namboku Line

Nagamachi-minami Station Dainohara Station
Sendai City

Yagiyama Zoological Park Station | Miyagino-dori Station
Yagiyama Zoological Park / Sendai City

Asahigaoka Station By bus from Sendai Station

or Nagamachi Station

NAWLZAR / Museum of History and Folklore /| Tomizawa Site Museum/ | Sendai Literature Museum / | Sendai City Science Museum / Wild Plants Garden /
AKILENAE / EERMEABE/ EFBITRTEE CURFHENE) / WAEHEIE/ fETHREFE / HEE /
of7|olot E22H/ EEREEHE/ BB ENMR 17 AR GBI / a2/ B THHIEREE / HEE/
sudniuriuzas SAEIER =2/ TO|Rtet RHLEH (R £ F11Y) / Micto| 2stat/ Micto|A| apstat / obEgl/
WsAuTmuuazssiAmans | WsAuminazdesdula | wisAasiissanssudissdula | wisiuiammansidieadul s lziey

Entry at the group rate | Entry at the group rate | Entry at the group rate | Entry at the group rate | Entry at the group rate | Entry at the group rate

Interpretation

Please call 022-224-1919 for assistance with travel information, or when you have communication
difficulties at facilities in Sendai. Open everyday 9:00~17:00 (except for irregular closed days).
(Available in 22 languages including English, Chinese, Korean, Vietnamese, Nepali, and Thai)

Support Hotline




=1EE @) (BT TR
fees when you show the One-day Pass for WE” 1B FRELTHRELYH] a1 ARE A EETEY

= . £ |y Loople Sendai at the facilities marked (). =,
Qo -

lduresriyvieanduinadnsudisuansda
LOOPLE SENDAI wilsiuiiyadeiiiaiaevany

BEH M : @ uansliog

O O S O ‘ @ : Discounts or other benefits. O : FEILHFMER. O : EFRIFMEMR - : © : dayamsanduinmsiilaliiins LOOPLE
L P L E E N D A I R U T E IVI A P You'll be given a gift or a discount on entrance 458 @ MM MET “EEL

D 3 N
H H H i i A multi-purpose cultural facility that combines a library, galleries and other venues. Designed by the H H o
Osm;klkrﬁairﬂ.ma;gm; S;Iél%ed‘ se?ﬂi{;ﬁ;ﬂ;ﬂ?qeﬁ world-famous architect Toyo Ito, it won the World Architecture Awards 2002 Best Building in East Asia. JO‘Zenjl dori Ave'__l‘_sendal Clty Hall
= [IRY:] . ;
Ky )\ WS A/\EERI smtill= L*Bl REEBE. TATIES. BRENSIREIHRE. SEREENRARFRERORES, EHS AT A
SAIFISHRISIRA @ AadilaznAgndsiug smt{lll & IRERSL L Al Al FRT 2002 B R ARTXBERAR. EiEF A EHTBA
2k Fulaides EEE S TEE - BRSNS INEEULEE - SHAERNRERFRSHEORER . A|=iok
Osaki Hachimangu built in 1607 by Lord DATE Masamune, is a magestic shrine pavilion with UlElO‘lEﬂﬂEkI-‘.—_l‘n LU LANLAEDA igm%if&égg; Eﬁggg‘gﬁgg‘?{t ~ R REROBERFREMAOCKS Eﬂ{IEE‘I\%'I EII AI’é‘:‘::l: - 1
brilliantly colored carvings on a base of deep black urushi lacquer. It is the oldest shrine constructed Open: Sendai Mediath - 9:00-22:00 o _ _ _ _ AUULILBUI AT | ViIDLNDILBULA
& " inthe gongen-zukuri style and is designated as a National Treasure. P s:zd:: S:irrli?n Ifi(l];::ry: 9:30-20:00 EME, ARCI2, 223 S ZHIS TS 23t AL, MAXNSR REs 2457} 0|E ER29
Photo by Osaki Hachimangu Shrine _ (Open until 18:00 on Saturdays, Sundays and national holidays) CHEZXIOZ  World Architecture Awards 2002 Best Building in East AsiaS $~ASHCE,
0 Free postcard gift #EQ@E%1697$§EKHEZT‘%E¢M° ggsgug@#@?gﬁ] rﬁ?u@%%&)ﬁ*@mﬁ‘]mz‘], Closed: Sendai Mediatheque: The fourth Thursday (Jan. - Nov. quzﬂaunm:mﬁﬁwumufﬁuuﬁﬁuﬁﬂuLmﬁmaqm agale Viosnm uazanwidy 4 Wity sanuuvlass. Tole 8la Jozer)ji—dori Avenue, lined with zelkova trees, is a street that symbolizes Sendai,
(*Show your One-day HAEMESMNMRER. FARFAERALONAXNRN, RHENEE. New Year holidays (y[)(ec_ 29 - Jan)_ 3) sowiniifideidssssdulan fliuseTasuzidaaouinland 2002 ugnzgesnuuuamssenidenluginiaieden: fusen :Pe City Ofl Trees. " by shopoi "
Pass atthe ceremony hall) 16074, FEH=AlRE XIS \ESE L A2 0 AR » ELABSAERL BESE0TR - Sendai Shimin Library: Mondays (The following day if it falls on a national holiday), ou can also enjoy the nearby snopping arcades.
BAAREFETENERGERE  BRIETAEE - The fourth Thursday (Jan. - Nov.), BERMMIERFAERAR "FHRZEH" ISR EEXE.
New Year holidays (Dec. 28 - Jan. 4) A BEFE PR O HE R TR SR 4 o
160701 CHEl| OIALRL] Sofl 2fs AE A7 Skx[2TE EE HIEO| SaH2He] =2t0| S3tRzts Jorm S e e s
o A= HEREEARENTESIAEEAE [HRRZE] MLERISEEIHERS -
AFo|ct, Y2olM JHE 2 E U HE Ao FEE XHE0] ALk . ) / B RTE MRV ER AT IR SR -
Tomdmdsuglégnaomiunaireiuluiia . 1607 muddesusiivanias snmygiuz LE|LIR 71247} e ZHX| E2lE "2 EAI'2tD EalE MiCtole] Ad 2,
fyaudumeadniduisalsuuuanina s LﬂuﬁmiﬁLrhLLﬁﬁgﬂﬁ'ﬁammﬁaTwi:mﬂn‘jﬂu ‘ 7trtolofl XISt otAHIOI=ET oM E ABE S 5= UCL
uazlifumssuseadiussanuiond - Kita-yobancho ouulasudlad ﬁl’i’mimﬁmﬁumﬁmﬁﬂu dunuuil dudydnunizeafiadule
\. J 0 Station Aolsdohdudesuviouantst (asTuzdenlng)
. - aynawuiumsteuisiienfiunlndidsels
~\ Osaki Hachimangu \ / L w,
Traffic Park*' / Sankyozawa Water Power Plant*> Shrine \ i
leﬁ,l\\ = 5¥7.k5§.175§ﬁ Sankyozawa m %7 ‘ X . . . )
ZBLE - ZBEKEIH Water Power Plant : \ Hirose-dori Subway Station
e
nEZH - MIAXIQL £2WUHA OF Sankyozawa 100 Year . T i3 vy
ae5193 / Tsabiimdnidadenmm Electric Historical Center \{ l \  Miyagi Prefectural Sendai Station / =gt
Government W& iLe 5
e R SuHT/ SIEM 2|
*1 Open: 9:00-16:00 Closed: Mondays (The following day if it falls on a national holiday), Use by general visitors ,6% Sendai City Hall e \ ﬂul-\mljﬁ]‘] / ! a I‘MTI':I “I “’I 2
may be limited during visit of groups (school groups, etc.) on weekdays. New Year Q,(\ \ N H ol oF A0UTD N ANUBLILTE LA
holidays (Dec.28-Jan.4) & Yodomi Bridge \ Kotodai-koen MiCto|d o/ y
*2 Open: 10:00-16:00 Closed: Mondays (The following day if it falls on a national holiday), New Year holidays Sankyozawa X “B o Ave. @
- / Fudoson ,3& yozeM” # -
9 N Temple  Traffic Park @ O . @ | S Shimakawa
- - 7/
J International Center Subway Station /

Aoba-dori Ichibancho
L International

> c . Subway Station
tern: MiygiMuseum  Center Station ¢ 5 MUSCUM. irose-dor frepRaaoatence e
Miyagi Museum of Art l % S Station B "
EB’T‘*'L‘ﬁE . Eﬁ%%*ﬁﬁ]— Jun.19 2023-Mar.31 2026 4{94_ DATE BIKE X % ﬁﬁi@—ﬁﬂﬂ_ﬂﬁ _
BIREch ik - =B T REHi closed for renovation ), (enspace) % ’f? : . \ DATE BIKE Ol‘gdﬂl'Ealyglxlﬂ_’F_gi e
2| M| - Ojof7[Sn|& 2o work (estimated) \_dort ANE % NDAI Tourist Information Desk g (APA Hotel TKP ﬂmusn‘lﬂ’[ﬂﬂuaﬂanﬂmmnﬂﬂ

N /
gariisalnlfAudumesndunuaidunes/AnsAumaaysiignn i

arcade __Aobasdori
International Center Station

s,

(]
\’ S Sendai i .
’\ S« Sho\)p\ﬂ% Station

¢  CityWar@®

e. ﬁ;

Aoba-doji

Sendai-Eki Kita)
' 0 DATE BIKE This area is next to Sendai’s shopping arcades.

This is a main convention facility of Sendai which contains an exhibition room

Reconstruction Ichib M (Sendai Garden The nationally famous Sendai Tanabata Festival

of 3,000m?, a large hall equipped with 6-language simultaneous interpretation Tohoku University - - Kaw_auchl T°Zai S . wey Sct |t_anc Palace) takes plaf:e here from August 6th to 8th each year.
facilities, and various convention rooms which represent its functionality in \{ Museum > 2 Station Eigure skatin — iy u\bWay Lin Memorial Hall ation —y : — Liﬂué.‘%ﬁﬁul@%m#ﬁrmﬁﬁ?ﬁe . i
holding large scale international convention. Access to this facility is 5 minutes of Natural Histor - . 9 ge Sendai = . ~ e e  EEF8AeH~8H, MLFITEEFEN “UWEEIE .
from Sendai Station by Subway Tozai Line. The Sendai Multicultual Center in y #” Tohoku Univ. monument International ~ Omachi -

the building provides tourist information to visitors.

-~ (Kawauchi

o, - EHlIA RS B AV HEERRTARAS -
Ocenter\/' NisHkGen 5. ~(Subway) E5F8H6E~8E - BEETREERN MUA LIS -
BAUATHRWFLZIE, B TH000n RGN, E0EAEEHEEA /7 S fadays) \ Station we- % Hotel AcjolofAfel Aol Zixel of3fo|=7lol o,
AEFRENATMERBSUE, HBEANEEFRS I RINEE. /@ 9 ) ac“\'do(\ 3 Monterey 0 83 62U~ 8 U= HRHOR FHF
WEEM%%?FE%E@?TE, U SLA s SR 4T, ERNLA ST /o \ \\I\.\“aﬁ\““ % Sendai Tourist o . ) Micto| EFLtHIE} OFM2|(SHI)"7F HE|EICt
fest DAL S AT E R AT B AT L . A/ ®Road B sed ) enaal information '\S"t'ygg'no'dor' Toersion wanzdmivndeudishusula
Sendai International Center / LT @& L EHE - [ TH3000m MBS}  ER A AMCEES ®Sendai Visitor Cente The Westln & ; Y G sremeyacfosiulafio s e
L& EBRAL 1 RBEERBOABNBRL GRS  MEAREEE SR EINEE - City M e Wwestl ' > Metropolitan \ — Falifimunndazniviuil 6-8 foman
WL ERERD / BEEEERAENNE - BRBIASHEORELIE - ERLASY I 2o ity Museum Sendai Sendsi . J
HICto] ZRMIE] bt DR BSERYCEERT AT MABEER = ? t:_;lyama Q 1 X
= = ation o \ :
aufunAdisadula MICOAI] ZBEIO! ZHA AJAL. 3,000mze] AL 0[2l0] 67 20 SAIE I - . (Aobajo) . Hyojogawara | h
T L e Ll =2 . N . . \ Site of YOJOg Namboku .
Ao] 2ilsl 2 &2} AZ SlojuS 222 glol th2 Znslel Sof theg I Tohoku Univ.  Tohoku University ~Aoba Castle . Bridge o Stibwayilling Bansuisodo
Open: 9:00-21:30 = 2UCt. XI5k Zxi0|MO| HHSH 2t ML HoIREN] 2241210] 5202 (Aobayama | Botanical Garden | Museum Sendai Castle Tohoku Univ. | B 22 B B
Closed: Irregular closing % H2IsiXOH #if HCto] CH2stS WHIE = IRBMIAR F1Lt 018 + 2Tt & Campus) i N (Katahira Campus) ) =EZER
days and New Year g, 5unsdusnoeadiosdula fssuaneduéniuf 3000 s \\ Lo 5 //’ Q i BB E R
holidays ﬁmﬂim{u'nmm'[wnjﬁw%auﬁmqﬂnitﬂm%mﬁaLulammw%au 6 NN \ X . U Road closed H}AolAE o}
uazviesdszgamuinidn wionseeiunadssaassduumnmanunalnolle ~ ® otam e =
snmadabivinssallifuaslale fadumeldazandes 5 wiinamidula ~ : U\??ﬁﬂ‘[‘ﬂ‘[ﬂ
guitansssmmnmadulawioulueasiadupifaysmaeaitiniilasfiaunsoanlduinmaly ~ ‘j 0 Zuihoden | lst?utt-SUbaShl : a
\_ ) N E'\ ation *Former Residence of Doi Bansui (poet and English literary)
\\ (Mausoleum of DATE Masamune) I Open: 9:00-17:00
\ Closed: Mondays (The following day if it falls on a national holiday),
J - - N\ ~ | New Year holidays (Dec.29-Jan.3) y
Tohoku_Unl\(erS|ty Muse_um of Natural History \\ . . | Atagobashi \\\
FItKRFHFEZB R BIREIER S To Yagiyama Zoological Park ¢_Station -
58 T R 1O S K £ A BT AT 9 .
ﬁjhj{_;ﬂ;ﬁl!ﬁ,mithSﬁEgu . . A j - . . . . . ) Zuihoden Mausoleum
O|2jcH SRS AL 22t Site of Sendai Castle . _ Sendai City Museum/ Sendai International Center/ Sendai Ryokusaikan Visitor Center |, EARE BERE
ARsAuNUsEIRman3s358A fiEEdiE & EEE ¥770 — ¥660 fl &HEYE /W EERRPD /& ERFIER N = . <
N INENS 5 . - =0|zH ¥ gaumplai
whsamineaelnlag MclolME|  UshamiBula haTHiEYEE - (AR E A
+10:00-16: ission: o - e = 1 Open: 9:00-16:50 (Last admission: 16:30)
gﬁ:’;; oM?n;:yzo(Th:golﬁfzilg; d¥a1y5?f E?f:lljlzsgn a national holiday) Aoba Castle Museum / E,sn-]-j,&.‘ﬁﬂgmtg | BRAARRTEE | %F?%/%HlﬂEi.!E#M‘ol? % A a & i% 9:00-16:20 between Dec. - Jan. (Last admission: 16:00)
several days dur_ing in mid-Augu§t_, N_ew Yeal_' holidays, ' O}EH.} g XLE’.‘.JAI*.;F /.wwmmﬂﬂmmﬂam WWﬁﬂiu‘VILNENLTI‘iﬂ.ﬂ / guﬂmmmmwaa "’ﬂu‘lﬂ Photo coll..lrtesy of Zuihoden Admission: ¥570 (Univ. sfudent and older)
the last Sunday in August for facility inspection Open: 9:00-17:00 (16:00 from Nov.-Mar.) @ (Loople Discount: ¥460)
\. J Admission: ¥770 (Adults) Ejezdfliiggﬁgﬂﬁjuf—\m‘l@%* — g z 5 Closed: Dec. 31
=} 4 =am BR
This is the site where Lord DATE Masamune built Sendai Castle (also called Aoba Castle) MICIO|A| 22 [ Aifisiaidiasidula Zuihoden is the final resting place of the members of DATE clan including
) \ more than four centuries ago. You can get a panoramic view of Sendai from the place the first feudal lord DATE Masamune.
4 —FK Aobayama Subway Station where a statue of Lord Masamune on horseback stands. Here you can visit Open: 9:00-16:45 (Last admission: 16:15) A superb example of elegant, gorgeously decorated architecture of the early Edo period.
- - 1. %ﬂ'l’[]_]ﬁﬁ' the Aoba Castle Museum, which displays a range of items related to the DATE clan. Admission: . Ideal for strolls on the grounds, which are surrounded by cryptomeria groves.
- o RAOZEMFABREANAH (B AFHE) AFL. s ge(?_él:l}:bisst:::n:-t ;:td atil;:::) ZllAENE-—KEIFIBRNEE, REFXHER.
Sl NEFEMZH DRI, ELREMIATE. g ety - ARANTEMERORGE, S0 TITFH RS BRANRRAE.
otutofate] ERARTAXFABRNANORI AN R rats or ¥100 discount o . Sotanical SR RO BT, R R .
-} ” Y " . . - N . PRI i !
st Touzsas 24003 ERFEHFRAMILAN (HHATEN) Miflh - special exhibition admission) o0 Ryokusaikan Visitor Genter £u+°m‘jﬁli'@%ersiyﬁﬂg;§ Gardens RAUAFHEFBEBROBE - EREAMOES -
@ b y HEFEERE BRGNS - EZREBWETHE - Closed: Mondays Open: 9:00-19:00(Mar. - Nov.) :;SEH}OFEIF o -IEL|A| SRR EAH B E e 2 AV SR 2 1F o
smen = EREMERNS BRETEE o : .00-17- R A2l = RO | 2 B EAYE N
BEBRNEMFERINR ﬁ_gﬁ_ﬁﬂﬁj—ﬁ ) (The following day if it is a national holiday), 9:00-17:00(Dec. - Feb.) muwssmﬁ']ﬂf%um’iwu15ﬂTﬂTaﬁ BRI RO BMATRE - LERENHS T
400 O F ciell OARUIS0l| 25 7=l Micto] Mottt Hol2tne &) |HX|, The day after a national holida Closed: The 1st Monday of Mar.Jun.Sep. L Micto| X Che| DIAFRUIZ | B2, BRAXIEE HMAZof Qlct,
CHel OMAFRY| 7|0k0] = EAOME HCto] AZHXIE Shzofl Hi2tE 4= UCh © ensyif that day falls on Satu{'da and Dec. Open: 9:00-17:00 (Last admission: 16:00) MAMGtT S5 ZAE ol Al =7] 2459| z|T8olct
ORALRUIZ T RIEISH K27 TIAIE OFRu} 4 XIRHABIE B0l UCk Sunday or national holiday) Dec.29 - Jan.3 Admission: ¥230 (Adults) ER3 ALLR 200 S2{UQ) 0] BAE A0S 5%
Husnuiidawaiinaniay ansygurlishanamidila miefiduniunsmanlauy) Wenindamsmsiou Closed: Mondays (The following day if it Tomaney vievewisirianomssuaieniay amyws dnsuenniwadula idausasene 1 et
aunsdwpdesdulanumlumnldnnanuinsguiiusesnmgiusluuniodin ;alls °Dn a national h:llday), f fetsdusenifessanilaunssugausnzesadoelnzAldunaanusiegvmsnuua g
awnsadmaiisiuss e melausld dnsuanesing q ﬂtﬁmﬂmﬁuuﬂﬁwmﬁwm: tazrgpgg;rgzirirtg): I;a(;ay before wangiunsiuneadsssue 9 MpussBINARsURIUTBRaNEIBfuaY
. J . S o J

<Supported by : Sendai City/Miyagi International Tourism Theme Area Promotion Conference> <Information such as admission fees is as of Sep. 2023 and is subject to change.> <Photographs courtesy of : Miyagi Prefecture Tourism Policy Division>



